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Anlage
Jahnstr., 72649 Wolfschlugen

Sportwart/in
Kaller, Florian
T 017673896281 floriankaller1092@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Joof3, Alexander
T 0178 35 89 727 tcw.jugendsportwart@web.de
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Gem. Junioren U151
MF: Niklas R6denbeck
m 01737054514

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rédenbeck, Niklas
Oberth, Dominik
Heininger, Tobias
Hengsteler, Simon
Albiez, Nico
Konopka, Julian
Konopka, Niklas
Stumpp, Oskar
Kneule, Sam
Born, Max

Boer, Matti

Balz, Moritz
Coudoro, Mael
Schober, Felix
Ahlburg, Tim
Ahlburg, Luca
Pienau, Moritz
Gentner, Leowin
Maffenbeier, Leo
Pienau, Simon
Schumann, Elias
Spreuer, Linus
Walter, Colin
Schafstein, Sophia Marie
Wasmuth, Anna
Grau, Leia
Decombe, Lea
Kling, Katharina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11163978
11161860
11002662
11162016
11092833
11206828
11206889
11305657
11307655
11307653
11501643
11403098
11502755
11502787
11208844
11098532
11408921
11506395
11408922
11602951
11505947
11505945
11502756
20961837
20961811
20961099
21104566
21107619

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0

LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Name (Nat.)

Engelin, Lilly
Hengsteler, Maren
Haid, Malin

Maier, Isabell

Rubio, Valentina
Pintus, Sofia

Schmid, Larissa
Briesemeister, Lisa Marie
Boer, Greta

Schmid, Isabella
Schmid, Vanessa
Heininger, Julia
Bachle, Lena

Coudoro, Emma Lousie
Hengsteler, Jule
Rodenbeck, Hannah
Rohr, Luna

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21050608
20962675
21061176
21054975
20965731
21064629
21062826
21109778
21303488
21306034
21306035
21308844
21403257
21403258
21403259
21404312
21502266

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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